
Comparison 
with 

Estimated 
cost 

4 
\lithin  

approved 	Accepted being the Lowest 
13tidget ?isi re I3idder 

A114 cation 

Not Acceptec ue to high 
Price 

Not Accepted due to high 
Price 

Reasons for 
Acceptance Remarks 
/ rejection 

6 5 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

' I. Name of Procuring Agency: NED University of Engineering &  Technology, Karachi 
Tender Reference No: Tender 4o. PC (M-IV)/NED/Equip/ Polymer (11)116/17. 

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: Import of Laboratory Equipment. 
/1. Method of Procurement: Single Stage One Envelope 

Tender Published: SPPRA Serial No. 33461, Dated 18-04-2017 
Total Bid documents Sold: Four 

• Total Bids Received: Three 
h. Technical Bid Opening date: (il applicable) 	 (Provide details in separate form) 
9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): 
10. Iiid(s) Rejected: Nil 
11. Financial Bid Opening d Ile: 05-06-2017 
12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

Name of 
Firm or 
Bidder 

1 

M/s. Q Tech 

M/-:. Chem 
Tcch. 

M/s. 
l'rolessional 
Systems (Pvt) 
Ltd. 

Cost offered 
by the 
Bidder 

(Rupees) 
2 

50,395 Dollar x 
106.35 

Rs.5,359,508 
(5.36 Millio 

57,930 Dollar x 
106.35 

Rs.6,160,856 
(6.16 Milli° -1) 

71,355 DoMir x 
106.35 

Rs.7,588,604 
(7.59 Millie r) 

Ranking in 
terms of cost 

3 
Lowest. 

V,valuated 
Responsive 

13idder 
'.(_•z7ond Lowest 

Evaluated 
Responsive 

kidder 
Third Lowest. 

Evaluated 
Responsive 

Bidder 

Sr. 
No 

0 

3. 

Signatures of the Members of the Committee. 

af) 

Fawaci Ul Hasan kamran 
Assistant Director 
Procurcmcnt -II 
NEDUFT, Karachi 
Member 
l'roct ircrnent Committee 

M. Mabroor Khan 
Administrative Officer 
C.EMI3, 
t. nivcrrsi tV of Karachi. 

1'rocui'•rnent Commit] ee 

Prof. Dr. Ka sar Ali Sycd 
Ag. ChairMan, Polymer 
Petrochemical Engg. Deptt. 
NEDUET, Karachi. 
Convener 
Procurement Commit to: 



PPD 

PPTL-10 

PPD 

PPTL-11 

PPD 

PPTL-15 

PPD PPTL- 

16 
Remarks 

N/Q N/Q N/Q 
USD 50,395 

N/Q N/Q N/Q 
USD 57,930 + 
Rs. 148,485/- 
(Charges etc) 

N/Q N/Q N/Q 
N/Q 

M/s. Professional 

Systems (Pvt.) Ltd. 
03 

T 
PPD 

PPTL- 2 

PPD 	PPD 

PPTL-3 PPTL-4 

PPD 

PPTL-7 
S. 

No 

01 1Ws. Q Tech 

02 M/s. ChemTech 

N/Q 

N/Q 

N/Q 

N/Q N/Q N/Q N/Q 

N/Q 

N/Q 

N/Q 

N/Q 

USD 24,170 + 
Rs. 85,260 /- 

N/Q 

5 

USD 71,355 + 
Rs. 250,000/-

(Charges etc) 

N/Q 

Name of Firm PPD PPTL-5 

Comparative Statement 

Tender # PC(M-IV)/NED/Equip/Polymer(II)/16/17 
	

SPPRA # 33461 
	

Opening Date & Time: 05-06-2017 & 10:30 AM 

Mr. Fawad UI Hasan Kamran 
	

Mr. Muhammad Mabroor Khan 
	

Prof. Dr. K usar Ali Syed 

ADP-II 
	

Administrator Officer 
	

Ag. CPP, NEDUET 

CEMB, UoK 
	

Convener 

Prepared by 



BIDDER ELIG BILITY / QUALIFICATION REPORT 

    

Tender # PC (M-IV)/NED/E• uip/ Polymer (11)/16/17 

SPPRA ID: 33461 Opening date: 05-06-2017 

M/s. 
Q-Tech 

M/s. 
Professional 

Systems 
(Pvt) Ltd. 

Eligibility / Quali cation Criteria 
M/s. 

Chem 
Tech. 

l3idder is a Pakistan C gripimy 

Local presence in Kari chi. 

Comply with specifica ions mentioned in 
bidding documents. 
Bidder proposes all Pr nting strictly 
compliant with technic al specification; no 
optional item is acccp 

Bidders have completed 3 projects of 
similar nature satisfy orv. 

The bidders have 3 ye• rs of experience in 
the supply. 

Income Tax Certificate (N'IsN) and Active 
Tax Payer. 

(1ST Registration Certificate 

Valid Professional Tax Certificate. 

Required Bid Security is attached 

I3id is signed, named nd stamped. 

Non Black list Certific• te. 

Tender Fee Paid 

Qualified/Disqualified 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Qualified 

Yes 	 Yes 	 Yes 

Yes 	Yes 	Yes 

Yes 	 Yes 	Yes 

Yes 	 Yes 	 Yes 

Yes 	 Yes 	 Yes 

Yes 	 Yes 	 Yes 

Yes 	 Yes 	 Yes 

Yes 	Yes 	Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Qualified 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Qualified 

S. No. 

03 

US 

(Y/ 

()M 

09 

I() 

I 

1:1 

1 I 

Fawad Ui Hasan Kamran 
Assistant Director 
Procurement 
W.:DUET, Karachi 
Member 
Procurement Committee 

M Mabroor Khan 
A ministrative Officer 
C 
U tiversity of Karachi. 
M 'rut her. 
Pt OCII rement Committee 

Prof. Dr. Kausar Ali Syed 
Ag. Chairman, Polymer & 
Petrochemical Engg. Deptt. 
NEDUET, Karachi. 
Convener 
Procurement Committee 



BID OP 
of the Procu 
lender No. 	I 

Meeting, started ‘vith the MUM' 

1.11C 	COFIVCI1Cr 	of 	thC 	Procu 

Committee and opened the dis 

Assistant f)irector Procurer-net 
subsequently hoisted On t 

Authority vide Serial No..33,16 

The 	Committee 	examined 	t 
specifications provided in the 

NING MEETING MINUTES 
ement Committee held regardin,,  

C 	1M 	1\ 	 iiiel 
\,, 	3'146 I 

of Allah Almitt,lit\ 

ConinijItcy 	\Ay!, oint.  ki 	!IR 	ru t  ::.! 

-ussion on the agenda item. dated 	tit, 2(11 , 

t informed the for 	that 	said lenity1 	tt 
le 	tvebsite 	of Sindh 	Publi, 	Prot tueirieni 	, 

11 	the 	bids 	,is 	per 	qualification, 
)idding (1ocuments, arithmetical chi., ken and vi', iiit ,t 

the documents and bid sect rite 	submitted the 	bidder. 	It 	vtas 
decided 	that 	\vork 	inziv 	I)e Val-cicd 	for Boy Itc111 	tt 	11 )1) 	11 ).11. 	:.) !,, 

IVS1)011SI\'(.' CVOILlilled 	1)1(1(1(1' 	1\1 S. 	(,) 	IC(. 11 (70SI 	oI 	WS..)..i;) ( )..)t1N: 

The incuting chdcd with the V( to of thanks and to from the chair. 

(9-0,0 
Fawad Ul Hasan Kamran M. Mabroor Khan Prof. Dr. Kau 	r Ali Syed 
Assistant Director Ach nnistrattve (-11; 111111.,111 - 	POI\ 

Procurement -11 Cl.: 13, I'elrot 	Ilt 	alitsi. 	r.114'," 

NEDUET, Karachi Uri versit\ of Karachi NI..1 	RH: 
Member f\-le nber. t. 	I 

Procurement Committee Prt . urement Committee 



NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, KARACHI 

TENDER NO.: 

PROCUREMENT CELL  

ATTENDANCE SHEET  

PC/(M-IV)/NED/Equip/Polymer(II)/16/17 

TENDER OPENING DATE: 05-06-.2017 TIME: 	10: 30 AM 

SR. 
No. NAME OF FIRM 

Tr)-1-eXra-1-.1 

o Te& 
?-6vtesstat_fs syske‘,.,se 

NAME OF 
REPRESENTATIVE 

prk 

leLoc, 4A, 

SIGNATURE 

Niepy 

5 

10 

Mr. Fawad UI Hasan Kamran 
ADP-II 
Member 

Mr. M. Mabroor Khan 	Prof. Dr. Kausar 	Syed 
Administrative Officer 	Ag. CPP, NEDUET 
Member 	 Convener 

 



NED UNIVERSITY 
ul taplaapling L illiCh1144/794f 1.4b4.1:44 IA'  

. • 	n • 	 tlureI4i 44 I 4 	•• 

r 	 ••••• ••.1.•1 p,.1L 1-• 

4{ 
.tr,0,,,•41 

* s 	-,•••-•,..1 4. ' 

i t 	,,.. Jr t ;1, "4" 	. 	;"!• 	f'-^ 	' . 4 . 1 { 4 41 , 

thuvar coi ti.pcinArOsur c;QuiPiwtar t Osi I 
DECIAT141 MT OF Pi34.1'bit R 4 PETFIOCHEislic,u 1  

ENCIMEE804, NEb lapirniftto le, Kim:1cm 
. .:•.......•••.* *sawn.. 1.41••••••..••• 1 .14.....19.1.. ko.11•1• ' 

04 , • r. 4 %tog 	
.'% 

If 14 '10•1 t; * '..1,•- , .- , 11 ^ 	•:,-** ..-.: 
Itli 

4e4ri  
P"r .011 I I 111121111.5,11 	-4;10. ,.•-: I,  , 1 I 	,- ., • 	, ,  

7.1 ,•ob. I ..• i # .1.  it Mi 

• ' i - , .1141 1 Of ggi 	.1 , , • * , .• WA'4t le I ,  _,, 

' . ' • . 	

. . 10_04#011t.  . 	rEZ21_,: I . . , . , a V ., 

' .. eillei 
I.-,_. .-.4'- 	roirs•Var 1 -.w , 4.. O. ,..., kil too 

	

- - , • • .... -- ..AAP V16!tio 	ik ("K 
• - e- • ••• •• vi r.,.. - .:.*0.0.14.4-4.,-. 

' 	" 	• • 	"' • 	* -,"" the ?0̂,̂ ^  r- , ‘ ••.:i AM( ^ ^ ^ • 
.s. ••.. -. r ..1 4 1,  : st4... 1  1. 	•ii14.1 	.•/** • .' 	rt411,t 

• • J , ., . • . . of =if!' . ••••••••,. ._,. ,,, • i--. •• '0' Ne.:.,,:,  4  

' 	• 	' 	"" 
	 , - 	- 

•141•14.1 40-..1ao -," Cal! sktbti Phig)04.0 
ID•relloVisiti= 

DAN N: 17.05.2017 

. 	NED UNIVERSITY 
— 	of Engineering & Technology PRDCWit C(141.4"1  

0111,. % 1. hi:•tl. Xee-.1,1•Pda, 7•1" 9/It 1:161.0ntvz :,41 	6 nti 
NA 	..j2y, :755rm.iii 4:918n..4.%1.4.6t..0. 	WOO ANwi ncd,c: id+ A 

isiii#42411JA"I'll  
'4... PC" PSP-100:SIV.,^tv.^^'2, 	Say NO 62 COMP00/1 

...) , 	1 	. ".. I 	• 	 , 	,... 	;v./ ....... ---- 	,-...—...---,r .-, 	.......-.S.,-. ,,.....• 	,.... ,,..... 	, 

..„/ ••• --..... • 	.---. ' 	j.--- . -1 	. ,• 	..1... 	. ..,/•-• ,,,I ,..,, - .1 	..,.., • ,•-•-•••-• . 	-......-... • •••••••• 
„IA' 	5...,fft ' ••••••••• . ,••• , , •••-• ,.... (...*. I 	t 

'is- lt. '. 	i:.4' 	'.,1,1114..o.rctor-e41:116.111-i.....,  Fe• AI 	I 000 

IMPORT OF LABORATORY EQUIPMENT FOR 
DEPARTMENT OF POLYMER & PETROCHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING, NED UNIVERSITY:  Karachi,..._ Tears, Cocummis litstimcs.Sollitstasion I Opeolila Sara.* 
Ii-iilit.10;.1 litirs 10 119 WO Pp 10 13q4411ii1,100 up 10 ags0401 

—io.&,-;361-7 --
i 

i )0 4,•• 1  00 •,• 
02.06.2017 	05.00.2017 

130 ag• 1 10 pa. 	I0 Ck.) ,1.11 
05.06.2017 
to In ..,,. 

4' ......4f ..... .c,... o•I ,,...1. ...... u 1% VI. rill 1% tridtti,.. i.), 

„,-,- L- - .4-.• .., 4C- ,.., .- -',.4-..C.',  ,.... NITRA s,---. ...;_. 	...., ,, 

	

,;„,..S.- ....-,- • - - 	, 

...., ..... \-.r.„....... 4.1.r ...... 	e•--.  • ... 

.:- '•••..07,=,, 	IA .4*"-:,-1' 

HILAL —E- PAK: 17.05.2017 

,.. NED UNIVERSITY 
of Engineering & Technology rt:" 

u ,-,....,b4yR.,44 
r+. 97.16 

No. PC. 

,. 	- ,., 	/5173 Tot WA, 141.4$ Lid 21)1 a 7r-i1 
1255 Er,  	" • ..^Cart ono Pk 	W.R.wamtneautt env Pt 

SP-10978817630 	ay N 	to orstoptkrn 

4,1•1111e1,42vi„,8:1,..._ A.: Gsr...,/,41,04),,r,t )„..... 
.,.4..,,,,,„„e41,44,4,iiscaF.OL.901.41.eljekk...1.14-,JA, 

I tom,  f.i. KAI IVINE(11,?•..;;P:-..- 	• 	' -.A 1w** rot R. too 
IMPORT OF LABORATORY EQUIPMENT FOR 

DEPARTMENT OF POLYMER & PETROCHEMICAL 
ENGINEERING, NEO UNIVERSITY, Karachi 

%oder Documents Issueace. Submission 5 Opals. Schedule 
To be Same Item - to be WO we 10 Setalssisa We Ow* 

Sal •ft, 140 
10.06.4017 

pom 
02.06.2017 

711-111 *a. 1 Ce vs 
06.00.2017 

101:10 am 
0540.2017 
10:30 am 

10Xi4 ra.e..4/,1,f4r  .1.." j,Srt.4  2% 44.11Q6 44.).3 

(441)StAlf;lirl. 

44.:\"4-44CC:h4Pai:-.-  

PO... AOP•11*.frot .0?-44 
0.•116,....P4i;,,,v.r"tjel 

41)4(4flAy111,a- 

,r11.1. 

4-Ptiltrm.,4:54$ 

wwwmeduentadu.pic 

...,:e7.441;rirtjArgkicfrvkiLei.210.4 

:art..,44„?..le.a.LsAALifech:l.:A#•'' 
www.pprattit•Oh.gov.pk  •iitovaSPPEIA k  

SPPRA 0;5%.4:41.v 

lietireftrattra ....1,4  tr.,  A:X(414 ...-f104- 4,40t,it 
.4- .de,fier 

JAN[: 17.05.2017 

Department of Procurement Cell 
NED University of Engineering & Technology, Karachi - 75270 

• 



NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2016-17 (Revision-21 

Sr.No. Description Procurement 
Budget Allocated 

Rs. Million 
Budget Head 

Timing of Procurement Remarks 

I sr Qrs 2nd Qtr 3rd Qti •itli 	(ii 
Timing of procurement may subject 

to the requiresin nt of department 

1 Purchase of Durable Goods 12.076 I ranspori - '.' • 

Machinery 8 Equipment 4 4 4 . • • 

Furniture 4 4 N'  J . • 

2 Repair 8 Mantanance of durable goods 11.757 Maintanance of Transport 4 4 , 4 . • 

Machinery 8 Equipment 4 4 4 4 . • • 

Furniture 8 Fixture 4 4 N 'd 
. 

Admin./Acad. Budding .4 . 

.1 Printing Stationary 8 Publication 15.990 Printing 8 Stationery office 4 4 \i 4 . • . 

Printing 8 Stationery Computer 4 4 4 4 . 

4 Commodities 8 Services (POL) 13.420 POL 4 \I NI 4 • 

5 Uniform And Livers 0.770 Uniform 1 4 4 

6 — Renewal of Softwaretrence-Strerr-  3.850 Renewal of Soflwere .1 4 J 4 . 

Student Affairs 0.545 Purctiase of Sport Material
.  

8 Registrar Office 4 235 Entry Test 4 . . 

8.228 Convocation Expenses
. 

- - . . 

9 Abul Katam Library 8.470 News Paper periodcals and Bco. 4 4 4 1 . 

0.242 Book Bank 4 4 4 4 . . . . 

10 Medical Department 0.484 Purchase of Medicine 4 4 4 1 . . 

33 000 Hospitalization 4 4 4 4 . 

11 Internet Department 0.726 Linkage 4 v . 4 

12 Conduct of Examination 5 000 Pnntsng Jobs 4 N 1 . . . 

13 ARC's 10.257 a ARC Hardware J v , J 
. . 

• •. b. ARC Plumbing J 1 1 4 . . 

• c.ARC Painting ./ ..i 4 4 
. 

• • d. ARC Horticulture items 4 4 1 4 . . . 

• • e. ARC Janitonal Items 4 4 .4 4 . . 

• • f. ARC Stationery J I ,I •1 . . 

. 	. g. ARC Paper 4 4 1 4 

. 	. h. ARC Electrical 4 4 " d . . 

14 Lab Charges 2.778 For B.E .1 .1 • . . 

0.868 For Masters 4 J • ,4 
. . 

15 Putlicabon I Advertisement 1.650 Advertisement J •I' 1 
. . 

Insurance Services 2.904 4 
. 

Hinng of sanitary and security Staff 5.00 

UDWP ACCOUNT 145.604 UDWP 4 1 1 J . . . 

16 Renovation of Old Girls Hostel Unit No. 2 1.575 UDWP 
. . . 

17  
Procurement 	installation 8 Commissioning of One 
Onins Stabilizer for I T Department 0.140 UDWP 

Page # 1 / 5 



NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2016-17 (Revision-2) 

Si Ni Description Procurement 
Budget Allocated 

Rs. Million 
Budget Head 

T.ining of Procurement Remarks 

1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr 
Timing of procurement mal. subject 

to the requirement of department 

'35 
Procurement of Photo Copier Machine for Registrar 
Office 0.340 UDWP 

J 4 V 4 • • • . 

36 
Floonng of 	Reference 	Library of Department of 

Aramecture & Planning at City Campus 0.468 ,, 	. 
4 , 4 

37 . -Kurernent of various Computing and Furniture 

:ems for Department of lAeldlurgical Engineering 1.422 UDWP 
• / . . 

Department of CmIE nigineenng 4.044 

Renovation of Classrooms and Lecture 	Hal for 
 

UDWP 

. 

39 
Procurement of Office Equipment for Directorate of 

Finance 0.100 UDWP 
______. 

i . . . 

40 
-- 

Procurement 	of 	Laboratory 	Equipment - 	for-  
-DepallrrTenTof Electrical Engineering. 

— - 

16214 UDWP 
v . 

41 
Procurement of var.:xis Laboratory Equipment for 
Department of Electronic Engineering. 4.514 UDWP 

42 
Procurement of variOuS Laboratory Equipment for 
Telecommunication 	Laboratories 	Department 	of 

Electronic Engineering 5.352 UDWP 

N/ • 
. . 

43 
Procurement 	of 	Computers 	for 	Department 	01 
Computer Science 8. Information Technology. 3.491 UDWP 

,1 • • 

44  Upgraciation of five (05) Laboratories for Department 
of Computer and Information Systems Engineering. 4.445 UDWP 

vl • • . 

45 
Procurement of Servers for 	I T Department. 9.556 UDWP 

' 
. 

46 
Procurement of Desktop Computers i5 and other 

1.979 UDWP 

v . . 
Office equipment for Department Computer Suence 
R. Information Technology 

47 

Re-carpeting of Selected Roads at Staff Coloney 2.60 UDWP 

48 
Repair of Car Parking shade LEJ Campus NED 
Unrversity 0.070 UDWP 

4 4 . . 

Research Fund 
Optimizaton of harnessing 

49 Electrical Power through renewable resources 
means of Multilevel converters 3.00 Research Protect 1 	

4 	

1 

Page # 3/5 



NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN  FOR THE YEAR 2016-17 (Revision-2j 

Sr.No. Description Procurement 
Budget Allocated 

Rs Million 

Timing of Procurement Remarks 

Budget Head 

1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr 
Timing it procurement may subject 

to the requirement of department 

66  

Procurement 	under 	the 	PhD 	Research 	Project 
'Wireless Interconnected mobile robot network based 

mapping 	arid 	scanning 	systems 	approved 	by 

AS8RB 1.00 Research Project 

J  J 

67  
Procurement of CCD Camera under PhD Research 
Project 	"Intrinsic 	Modalities 	Based 	Multi 	Modal 

Biometnc 	System' 	Department 	of 	Electronic 

Engineering 0.50 Research Project 

68 

— 	 

Procurement 	under 	the 	Research 	Project 

AsdeSSmen11111neiastr. 	Pia 	r SIX Research Ffro-pect 

69 

Procurement of under Research Project — PSF-

/NSFC-Eng-S-NED(05j entided 'Design Theory and 
Assessment of Recycled Structure in Earthquake 
Prone Regions' 5.00 Research Project 

70 Procurement under Research Project 'Topological 
Optimization 	of 	the 	Part 	Budd 	via 	Additive 
Manufactunng Process 1.00 Research Project 

71 Procurement 	of 	Work 	'Extension 	of 	Cowasjee 
Material Testing Laboratory at NED Main Campus 12.00 Cowasjee Foundation 

• . 

72 
Behaviour of RC Bean,  Strengthened in Shear and 
Flexure Loading Regions using Textile Reinbrced 
Mortal 1.00 Research Project 

. . . 

73 

Iron GNI Gate C.c Walk Way With Fixing of C.c. TV 

Camera at Main Student Gate 8 Student Car Parking 
Entrance 1.34 Security II/ •: 

• 

University Funds for Security 
Strenthenina 

74 
Procurement , instalation 8 commissioning of CCTV 13.00 Registrar Office 

• 
. 

' ' • 

75 
Procurement of Material for 

Fabrication 8 Instalation of 
Barriers at Main Gate 0/00 Registrar Office 

• . . . 

Procurement of Computing items 	furniture and 
Works 920 

Page # 5/5 



Nature of 
Procurement 

• 
Method of 

Procurement . Remarks 

Single Stage 
One 

Envelope 
Press Tender 

Preparation 
Stage 

_ 
R•IED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECEJ\IOLOGY, KARACHI. 

Name•of Development Scheme: Strengthening of NED University of Ent ineering N. 'technology, (Mill) 
• - 	•12-sit 

PROCUREMENT PLAN 2016 — 2017 

S. 
No. 

NdIlle / Title of 
Procurement 

Including items 
to be executed 

-- - ---- 

Estimated 
Cost 

Including 
GST 

, Heact-uf 
Account I Sub- 

Head of 
Account 

Approved 
Allocated 

Funds 	• Funds 
 

Source 
of 

1: 

2 

Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Ecturponerit 	for 
Deptt." 	of 
Metallurgical 
Engg._ - 	-- 	_ 

Laboratory 
Equipment • 	for 
Dept! 	of .  
Materials Engg. 

.— _ 

--- 

- - 

Laboratory 
 

Engineering 
 

Laboratory 
Equipment / 
Metallurgical 
Engineeiing 

_ 

62.460 
PSDFI- 
NEC 

Equipment I 
Materials 

. 

19 200 
PSDP- 
HEC 

•1 

5. 

. 	. 

Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Equipment 	for 
Deptt. of Polymer 
& 	Petrochemical 

ngg. 	__ 	_ 

Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Equipment 	for 
Depth. 	of 
Chemical Engg. 
-- — 	-- - -- 

Laboratory 
Equipment / 
Polymer 8. 

Petrochemical 
Engineering 

— --- - 

Laboratory 
Equipment / 

Chemical 
Engineering 

7 763 

3039 . 

PSDP• 
HEC 

PSDP• 
HEC 

PSUP- 
HEC 

-- -- 
Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Equipment 	for 

.  Deptt 	of 
Petroleum Engg. 

-- 

Engineering 
 

Laboratory 
Equipment / 
Petroleum 

7.660 

Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Equipment 	for-- 
Deptt. 	of 
Mechanical 
Engg. 

Laboratory 
Equipment / 
Mechnical 

Engineering 

- 	______ 

10.392
HEC 

PSDP- 



NED UNIVERSI I Y OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, 
KARACHI 

PC(M-IV)/ NED/ Equi / Polymer(II)/ 16/ 17 	 Dated: 2017 

Notification  

With reference to this Ur 

dated: 16.06.2016. the Pro 

Procurement Rules (as 

been constituted for Im 

PC(M-IV)/NED/Equip/Polyin 

iversii Office Order No. DR(Estab)/(1193 )Vol -11/633 I 

uremcnt Committee under Rule 7 of the Sindh Public 

ended) comprising of the following Members has 

ort of Laboratory Equipment (vide Case File No. 

r(11)/16/17 as follows: 

1. 	Prof. Dr. Kausar 
Ag. Chairman. 
NEDUET, Kara 

Syed 	 Convener 
eptt. of Polymer & Petrochemical Engg. 
hi 

Mr. Muhammad 
Administrative 
Center for Excel 
University of IC 

3. 	Mr. Fawad Ul H 
Assistant Direct( 
NEDUET, Kara 

The TOR / functions / resp 

be in accordance with Rule 

at 10:30 AM in the office o 

abroor Khan 
	

Member 
fficer 
ence in Marine Biology 
achi 

san 
r Procurement-II 
	

Member/Secretary 
hi 

I 

vsibilities of the aforesaid Procurement Committee will 

8 of SPP Rules the tender will be opened on 05-06-2017 

Assistant Director Procurement-11. 

Dire( Proctirtmenk. 

(-97 C%/c/ 



\ 	t NIVEICSIT\ 

111( (i 	101).:1 r73/ 

)1: ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Duted:.;Ter) 2U1( 

OFFICE ORDER 

In supersession of this 01 ice order No. DR (F.stab)/(1003)/114111 dated 02-11-2015. the 

t in% crsit) Administration has constituted the Complaint Redressal Standing Committee . 

romrr,.,nc of the f(+llovving t Ili •‘..rs 10 address complaints regarding all procurement issues in 

t he nn ersit) in pursuance of C ausc 31(1) of the SPPRA rules: 

1 	Pruf. Dr. Saad Ahmed Qai.i 	 Convener 

Independent Professio al from the relevant field 	Member 

ominve of Aecounta t Cencral Sindh 	 Menthe, 

cl,e4 (1. 

A gelCeGSTig.'  

In 
I 	(ins ener & all m embers 

Cop) for information to7 

1 	Dean (1..CF:) 
Director Planning & Pro ects 
Director Finance 
Director. Procurement ( .11 

Ro,iden1 Auditor 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

